
Bidar - Kolhapur Inaugural Special/X1415 - Exp - CR 
BIDR/Bidar to KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 

12h 5m - 535 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIDR Bidar 12:30 0 1 0 70 SCR
2 BHLK Bhalki 13:02 13:03 1m 1 37 84 607 SCR
3 UDGR Udgir 13:34 13:35 1m 1 81 27 646 SCR
4 LTRR Latur Road Junction 14:48 14:50 2m 0 1 113 66 SCR
5 LUR Latur 15:20 15:25 5m 1 146 63 618 CR
6 UMD Osmanabad 16:40 16:45 5m 1 226 55 CR
7 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 1 299 64 511 CR
8 PVR Pandharpur 19:00 19:05 5m 1 352 41 463 CR
9 MRJ Miraj Junction 22:25 22:50 25m 1 488 27 549 CR
10 KOP Kolhapur SCSM

Terminus
00:35 0 2 535 - 563 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (07:47)

May 26 2024 (07:47)

1

1


